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CONCURSO P. DE SÃO LUÍS DO CURU

 

Fundação de Cultura e Apóio ao E., P. e Extensão - FUNCEPE

 

.

 

Nome do(a) Candidato(a)

 

Cargo.:

 

Agente Administrativo

 

Class e Inscrição

 

Nota NP1

 

Nota NP2

 

Nota NFPO

 

Vagas..:

 

2

 

100

 

Situação      SRG

 

000103533

 

PAULO HENRIQUE CASTRO PERDIGAO

 

55,00

 

55,00

 

55,00

 

1

 

Aprovado

 

1

 

Nome do(a) Candidato(a)

 

Cargo.:

 

Assistente Social

 

Class e Inscrição

 

Nota NP1

 

Nota NP2

 

Nota NFPO

 

Vagas..:

 

1

 

102

 

Situação      SRG

 

000101566

 

JANIELLE FERREIRA LIRA

 

55,00

 

70,00

 

66,25

 

1

 

Classificável

 

2

 

000100374

 

KARLA BEATRIZ VASCONCELOS MARTINS

 

50,00

 

50,00

 

50,00

 

2

 

Classificável

 

3

 

Nome do(a) Candidato(a)

 

Cargo.:

 

Enfermeiro

 

Class e Inscrição

 

Nota NP1

 

Nota NP2

 

Nota NFPO

 

Vagas..:

 

1

 

104

 

Situação      SRG

 

000100205

 

MAYRA áVILA SALES

 

65,00

 

60,00

 

61,25

 

1

 

Classificável

 

4

 

000100499

 

MARIA BRUNA COELHO DINIZ

 

57,50

 

50,00

 

51,88

 

2

 

Classificável

 

5

 

Nome do(a) Candidato(a)

 

Cargo.:

 

Orientador Social

 

Class e Inscrição

 

Nota NP1

 

Nota NP2

 

Nota NFPO

 

Vagas..:

 

1

 

118

 

Situação      SRG

 

000100454

 

MAYRA áVILA SALES

 

70,00

 

80,00

 

77,50

 

1

 

Aprovado

 

6

 

000104955

 

FRANCISCO ALAN VIANA RAMOS

 

72,50

 

70,00

 

70,63

 

2

 

Aprovado

 

7
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Presidente


